EN
 1
8.
33
4.
3/
02
.1

in the fluid flow is measured and converted
into an electronic signal.
With HSI sensor recognition
Technical data:
Input data
Measuring ranges 1) and operating pressure
EVS 3108-H-0020
EVS 3118-H-0020
	 1.2	..	 20.0	l/min 400 bar
EVS 3108-H-0060
EVS 3118-H-0060
	 6.0	..	 60.0	l/min 400 bar
EVS 3108-H-0300
EVS 3118-H-0300
	15.0	..	300.0	l/min 400 bar
EVS 3108-H-0600 	40.0	..	600.0	l/min 315 bar
EVS 3118-H-0600 	40.0	..	600.0	l/min 400 bar
Additional connection options 2 x G1/4 female threads for pressure and/or
temperature sensors
Housing material EVS 3100-H: aluminium
EVS 3110-H: stainless steel

Model Meas. range
[l/min]
L
[mm]
H
[mm]
D / SW
[mm]
G
[mm]
Torque value
recommended
[Nm]
DN
[mm]
EVS 3108-H-0020 1.2	..	20 117 135 47 / 46 G¼"   60 7
EVS 3108-H-0060    6	..	60 144 135 48.5 / 46 G½" 130 11
EVS 3108-H-0300  15	..	300 155 150 63.5 / 60 G1¼" 500 22
EVS 3108-H-0600  40	..	600 181 150 63.5 / 60 G1½" 600 30
EVS 3118-H-0020 1.2	..	20 117 135 47 / 46 G¼"   60 7
EVS 3118-H-0060    6	..	60 144 135 48.5 / 46 G½" 130 11
EVS 3118-H-0300  15	..	300 155 150 63.5 / 60 G1¼" 500 22
EVS 3118-H-0600  40	..	600 181 150 63.5 / 60 G1½" 600 30
Note:
The information in this brochure relates to the
operating conditions and applications described.